EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER
-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2022 Employment)

STATEWIDE

HONOLULU

HAWAII

MAUI

KAUAI

NATURAL RESOURCES AND MINING

CONSTRUCTION

MANUFACTURING

Employer Units

Employment

Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units

Employment

Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units

Employment

TOTAL

41,009

516,756

29,113
409,335
4,770
37,803
4,959
50,154
2,167

19,464

444
5,241
3,325

31,962

923

11,081

0-4

29,434

32,663

21,103
22,924
3,413
3,897
3,471
4,027
1,447

1.815

238
300
2,047
2,537
512

753

5-9

4,918

32,292

3,295
21,668
621
4,064
674
4,425
328

2,135

82
518
563

3,700
175

1.179

3,147

42,370

2,180
29,503
380
5,046
394

5,272

2,549

60
788
392

5319
115

1,591

20-49

2,012

60,623

1,388
41,776
237
7,072
259

8,019

3.756

44
1,315
205
6,041
68

2,036

50-99

787

54,237

580
40,230
71
4,876

92

743
69
4,618
34

2,249

100-249

447

68,189

354
54,288
32
4,868

40

o%
1,577*
37
5,305
19*

3,273*

250-499

12*

4,442+

500-999

73

51,306

55
38,736
6*
4,770*

12*

1000+

56

129,340

53

124,581



EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER
-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2022 Employment)

WHOLESALE TRADE

RETAIL TRADE

TRANSPORTATION AND UTILITIES

INFORMATION

FINANCE AND INSURANCE

REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL AND
LEASING

PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, AND
TECHNICAL SERVICES

MANAGEMENT OF COMPANIES AND
ENTERPRISES

ADMINISTRATIVE AND SUPPORT AND
WASTE MANAGEMENT AND
REMEDIATION SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units

Employment

TOTAL
1,707
15,067
2,725
66,735
980
32,378
1,020
10,195
1,225
17,563
1,537
10,348
4,972
23,107
189
3,309
2,589
73,239
842

14,979

0-4
1,143
1,481
1,563
2,447

525

632

879

783

927
1,219
1,188
1,645
4,018
4,456

144

167
1,786
1,830

584

569

5-9
258
1,691
516
3,393
141
920
62

409

820
171
1,091
466
3,025
11

73
300
1,980
100

663

148
1,936
291
3,969
137
1,865
30
393
74
997
93
1,239
260

3.501

137
195
2,597
77

1,056

20-49
98

3,031

5,590
92
2,800
24
700
48
1,431

50

1,530

50-99
36
2,340
84
5,897
40

2,847

421

554
80
5,421
13

930

100-249

20

3,362
3*
1,986*
45

7,485

1,560

250-499

5,348

1,355

500-999

7,219

4,023
4*
4,257
5*

7,007*

6,067
5*

7.316*

1000+

25,316

11,644

37,884



EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER
-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2022 Employment)

HEALTH CARE AND SOCIAL
ASSISTANCE

ARTS, ENTERTAINMENT AND
RECREATION

ACCOMMODATION AND FOOD
SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES, EXCEPT PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

UNCLASSIFIED

Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units

Employment

TOTAL
4,099
67,656
669
9.660
3,566
97.519
3,690
22,377
6,507

4,340

0-4
2,759
3,595

437

441
1,487
1,897
2,710
3,676
6,487

4,235

Data from larger classes were combined to prevent the disclosure of confidential information.

NOTE: An employer unit may include more than one worksite. For example, a retail company with
five stores would be counted for each store under reporting units, but only once under employer units

at the primary location. Thus, employer units tend to consolidate employment in Honolulu County.

5-9
654
4,275
61
401
693
4,696
516
3,353
20

105

317
4,160
72
962
616
8.399
260

3,461

20-49

5719
54
1,744
453

13.545

4,377

50-99

82

24

1,710

12,031
33

2,292

100-249

59

11,408

2,614

250-499
22
7,730

&*
2,158*
27

9,842

2,604

500-999
11

7.344

24

17,632

1000+

19,508

18,069



