## EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER

-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2022 Employment)

		TOTAL	0-4	5-9	10-19	20-49	50-99	100-249	250-499	500-999	1000+
STATEWIDE	- Employer Units	41,009	29,434	4,918	3,147	2,012	787	447	135	73	56
	Employment	516,756	32,663	32,292	42,370	60,623	54,237	68,189	45,736	51,306	129,340
HONOLULU	- Employer Units	29,113	21,103	3,295	2,180	1,388	580	354	105	55	53
	Employment	409,335	22,924	21,668	29,503	41,776	40,230	54,288	35,629	38,736	124,581
HAWAII	- Employer Units	4,770	3,413	621	380	237	71	32	10	6*	
	Employment	37,803	3,897	4,064	5,046	7,072	4,876	4,868	3,210	4,770*	
MAUI	- Employer Units	4,959	3,471	674	394	259	92	40	17	12*	
	Employment	50,154	4,027	4,425	5,272	8,019	6,138	5,914	5,952	10,407*	
KAUAI	- Employer Units	2,167	1,447	328	193	128	44	21	3	3	
	Employment	19,464	1,815	2,135	2,549	3,756	2,993	3,119	945	2,152	
NATURAL RESOURCES AND MINING	- Employer Units	444	238	82	60	44	11	9*			
CONSTRUCTION	Employment	5,241	300	518	788	1,315	743	1,577*			
	- Employer Units	3,325	2,047	563	392	205	69	37	12*		
MANUFACTURING	Employment	31,962	2,537	3,700	5,319	6,041	4,618	5,305	4,442*		
	- Employer Units	923	512	175	115	68	34	19*			
	Employment	11,081	753	1,179	1,591	2,036	2,249	3,273*			

## EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER -Excluding Government- (Based on December 2022 Employment)

		TOTAL	0-4	5-9	10-19	20-49	50-99	100-249	250-499	500-999	1000+
WHOLESALE TRADE	- Employer Units	1,707	1,143	258	148	98	36	20	4		
RETAIL TRADE	Employment	15,067	1,481	1,691	1,936	3,031	2,340	3,110	1,478		
	- Employer Units	2,725	1,563	516	291	181	84	57	12	10	11
	Employment	66,735	2,447	3,393	3,969	5,590	5,897	9,077	3,827	7,219	25,316
transportation and utilities	- Employer Units	980	525	141	137	92	40	22	12	6	5
	Employment	32,378	632	920	1,865	2,800	2,847	3,335	4,312	4,023	11,644
INFORMATION	- Employer Units	1,020	879	62	30	24	7	8	6	4*	
	Employment	10,195	783	409	393	700	421	1,112	2,120	4,257*	
FINANCE AND INSURANCE	- Employer Units	1,225	927	129	74	48	17	18	7	5*	
REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL AND LEASING	Employment	17,563	1,219	820	997	1,431	1,214	2,545	2,330	7,007*	
	- Employer Units	1,537	1,188	171	93	50	21	11	3*		
	Employment	10,348	1,645	1,091	1,239	1,485	1,435	1,794	1,659*		
PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, AND TECHNICAL SERVICES	- Employer Units	4,972	4,018	466	260	150	51	23	4		
MANAGEMENT OF COMPANIES AND ENTERPRISES	Employment	23,107	4,456	3,025	3,501	4,260	3,345	3,362	1,158		
	- Employer Units	189	144	11	10	13	8	3*			
	Employment	3,309	167	73	137	392	554	1,986*			
ADMINISTRATIVE AND SUPPORT AND WASTE MANAGEMENT AND REMEDIATION SERVICES EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	- Employer Units	2,589	1,786	300	195	149	80	45	17	9	8
	Employment	73,239	1,830	1,980	2,597	4,627	5,421	7,485	5,348	6,067	37,884
	- Employer Units	842	584	100	77	48	13	11	4	5*	
	Employment	14,979	569	663	1,056	1,530	930	1,560	1,355	7,316*	

## EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER

-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2022 Employment)

		TOTAL	0-4	5-9	10-19	20-49	50-99	100-249	250-499	500-999	1000+
HEALTH CARE AND SOCIAL ASSISTANCE	- Employer Units	4,099	2,759	654	317	185	82	59	22	11	10
	Employment	67,656	3,595	4,275	4,160	5,719	6,190	9,135	7,730	7,344	19,508
ARTS, ENTERTAINMENT AND RECREATION	- Employer Units	669	437	61	72	54	24	15	6*		
	Employment	9,660	441	401	962	1,744	1,710	2,244	2,158*		
ACCOMMODATION AND FOOD SERVICES	- Employer Units	3,566	1,487	693	616	453	177	78	27	24	11
	Employment	97,519	1,897	4,696	8,399	13,545	12,031	11,408	9,842	17,632	18,069
OTHER SERVICES, EXCEPT PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	- Employer Units	3,690	2,710	516	260	150	33	17	4		
UNCLASSIFIED	Employment	22,377	3,676	3,353	3,461	4,377	2,292	2,614	2,604		
	- Employer Units	6,507	6,487	20							
	Employment	4,340	4,235	105							

<sup>\*</sup> Data from larger classes were combined to prevent the disclosure of confidential information.

NOTE: An employer unit may include more than one worksite. For example, a retail company with five stores would be counted for each store under reporting units, but only once under employer units at the primary location. Thus, employer units tend to consolidate employment in Honolulu County.